The Robert Whitney Erie County Farm Bureau Scholarship of The North East Community Foundation

- This scholarship is intended to benefit the children & grandchildren of Erie County Farm Bureau regular or associate members in good standing. Said members must have consistently paid the Farm Bureau's dues for a minimum of two consecutive years
- Must be pursuing post-secondary education, which includes vocational school, and accredited online courses. While all candidates are eligible, preference will be given to those students whose primary major or field is agriculturally related

1.	1. Name Birth date	
2.	2. Street addressStateZip	
	E-Mail address Phone	
3.	3. No. dependents in household (include parents)	
4.	4. Guardian(s) Name(s)	
	Occupations(s)	
5.	5. High School	
	High School GPA High School Activities	
6	6. College/Technical School you will be attending	
0.	Major field of study Projected graduation date	
7.	7. Community activities	
8.	 8. Please include the following <u>required</u> documents: One original essay describing why you are applying and how this scholarship will impact plans. This essay must also confirm your relation to The Erie County Farm Bureau, and if/are interested in agriculture. Two letters of recommendation from individuals who are not biologically related. These c are not limited to teachers, coaches, counselors, pastors, or supervisors. 	why you
	Applicant Signature Date	
	Deadline: April 15	
	Return this form to: The Erie Community Foundation 459 West 6 th Street Erie PA 16507	